
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: -�J=u�ne�R�-Le�w� ________ .AMENDMENT #. _1_
=

GRANT# if applicable: ---------------�AGREEMENT#: 96276583 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
GRANT NAME: _School Improvement Grant Program-Celentano. ______ _ 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: 2531-6276-56694-0048 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2531-6276-56694-0048 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $20,000.00 

DATE: 5/07/2021 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $ 20,000,00 

_X_ACTUAL OR 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 0

___ ,ESTIMATE 

___ INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE

(\ AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 20,000.00 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 2531-6297-56694-0048 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: 

To Change funding from 2531-6276-56694-0048 to 2531-6297-56694-0048 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: _ _,.k
'i-='-'-''-=----'-/c�-___,__Xl---'='-"j""'J1..--"'¥-'.h__,__ __ _ (J (Name) J 

CvrulA j Cia(;t t 
(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 
















